Type: Premium telescopic patch panel
Ref: PST-Ax REV: 1.8
Date: 29.04.2014 WM
Modifiction: 11.03.2021 DP
Distribution solutions
Fibrain Sp. z o.o., ul. Wspólna 4a, 35-205 Rzeszów, Poland   tel:+48 17 866 08 12;   email:info@fibrain.com;  web: www.fibrain.com
1
DESCRIPTION:

72x SC,LC,E2000 simplex FB2046
72x ST,FC FB2047
ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
PST-A1-01 Fibrain 1U telescopic fiber optic patch panel, without front plate and accessories, grey (RAL7035);
PST-A1-01B       Fibrain 1U telescopic fiber optic patch panel, without front plate and accessories, black (RAL9005);
PST-A1-02              Fibrain 2U telescopic fiber optic patch panel, without front plate and accessories, grey (RAL7035);
PST-A1-02B            Fibrain 2U telescopic fiber optic patch panel, without front plate and accessories, black (RAL9005);
PST-A2-01  Fibrain 1U telescopic fiber optic patch panel, 45° cable entries, without front plate and accessories, grey (RAL7035);
PST-A2-01B Fibrain 1U telescopic fiber optic patch panel, 45° cable entries, without front plate and accessories, black (RAL9005);
PST-A2-02  Fibrain 2U telescopic fiber optic patch panel, 45° cable entries, without front plate and accessories, grey (RAL7035);
PST-A2-02B Fibrain 2U telescopic fiber optic patch panel, 45° cable entries, without front plate and accessories, black (RAL9005);
Type: Premium telescopic patch panel
Ref: PST-Ax REV: 1.8
Date: 29.04.2014 WM
Modifiction: 11.03.2021 DP